InformIT
Circular Chart Recorder
C1900
■ 1 to 4 pens
– full application flexibility
■ NEMA 4X/IP66 construction
– hose-down protection
■ Analog, relay outputs, digital inputs and

5noitisoPeludoM 0 0 2 3 4 5
6noitisoPeludoM 0 2 4 5 8
Ordering Information
Accessories
Case-to-panel gasket C1900/0149
Wall-mount kit C1900/1712
Pipe-mount kit C1900/0712
Pack of Red Pens C1900/0121
Pack of Green Pens C1900/0122
Pack of Blue Pens C1900/0120
Pack of Black Pens C1900/0119
Pack of Purple Pens C1900/0123
Circular Chart Recorder
C1900 SS/C1900R_12
9
1 2 3 4 5 6